
ROSEWOOD GOLF CLUB INC. 

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION AND FEES 

Membership fees are reviewed and set annually at a Special General 
Meeting usually held between August and October.  The following 
membership fees (same as last year) were voted in at our meeting held 
on 12.8.23. 

MEMBERSHIP FEES for 2023/24 effective from 1.11.23 are as follows:  

Membership 
Category 

 
Yearly 

Half 
Yearly 

 
Quarterly 

 
Monthly 

Full $528.00 $264.00 $132.00 $44.00 
Limited/Social $396.00 $198.00 $99.00 $33.00 

Family (Husband 
& Wife or 
equivalent).  
Combined & 
individual fee shown. 

$966.00 
Combined or  

 
$483.00 
each 

$483.00 
Combined or 

 
$241.50  
each 

$241.50  
Combined or 

 
$120.75 
 each 

$80.50  
Combined or 
 

$40.25  
each 

Student(Tertiary), 
ie.University/TAFE 

 
$258.00 

 
$129.00 

 
$64.50 

 
$21.50 

Junior (to 17 
years/end Yr 12) 

 
$96.00 

 
$48.00 

 
$24.00 

 
$8.00 

Primary Students 
(to age 12) (No 
GA Handicap) 

$30.00 N/A N/A N/A 

Travelling 
Membership 

 
$132.00 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 

Direct Debit Information: 

Bank:  Bendigo Bank Limited 

BSB:   633000 

Account No: 132679366 

Monthly payments are due by the last day of the previous month (ie. 
One month in advance). 


