## **ROSEWOOD GOLF CLUB INC.**

## **MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION AND FEES**

Membership fees are reviewed and set annually at a Special General Meeting usually held between August and October. The following membership fees (same as last year) were voted in at our meeting held on 12.8.23.

## MEMBERSHIP FEES for 2023/24 effective from 1.11.23 are as follows:

Membership		Half		
Category	Yearly	Yearly	Quarterly	Monthly
Full	\$528.00	\$264.00	\$132.00	\$44.00
Limited/Social	\$396.00	\$198.00	\$99.00	\$33.00
Family (Husband	\$966.00	\$483.00	\$241.50	\$80.50
& Wife or	Combined or	Combined or	Combined or	Combined or
equivalent).				
Combined &	\$483.00	\$241.50	\$120.75	\$40.25
individual fee shown.	each	each	each	each
Student(Tertiary),				
ie.University/TAFE	\$258.00	\$129.00	\$64.50	\$21.50
Junior (to 17				
years/end Yr 12)	\$96.00	\$48.00	\$24.00	\$8.00
Primary Students	\$30.00	N/A	N/A	N/A
(to age 12) (No				
GA Handicap)				
Travelling				
Membership	\$132.00	N/A	N/A	N/A

## **Direct Debit Information:**

Bank: Bendigo Bank Limited

BSB: 633000

Account No: 132679366

Monthly payments are due by the last day of the previous month (ie. One month in advance).